CYLINDRICAL PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS
E3FA/E3RA: M18 Plastic Housing
E3FB/E3RB: M18 Metal Housing
 » S i m p l i c i ty  i n  s e t u p  &  i n s ta l l a t i o n
 » Sta n d a rd  &  s p e c i a l  a p p l i c a t i o n s
 » Ro b u st  wa te r p ro of  h o u s i n g
Key Features
 » Universal M18 cylindrical plastic or nickel-plated

Background suppression sensors for stable detection independent of
color or background.
Ordering Information
E3FA/E3RA Plastic Housing Sensors
Ordering Information
E3FB/E3RB Metal Housing Sensors
Setup Sensor type Sensing
distance
PNP NPN
Pre-wired (2m) M12 connector Pre-wired (2m) M12 connector
Straight Through-beam *1 20m E3FB-TP11 2M E3FB-TP21 E3FB-TN11 2M E3FB-TN21
Retro-refl ective *2
(using refl ector E39-R1S
sold separately.)
0.1 to 4m E3FB-RP11 2M E3FB-RP21 E3FB-RN11 2M E3FB-RN21
Coaxial Retro-refl ective *2
(using refl ector E39-R1S
sold separately.)
0 to 500mm E3FB-RP12 2M E3FB-RP22 E3FB-RN12 2M E3FB-RN22
Diffuse-refl ective 100mm E3FB-DP11 2M E3FB-DP21 E3FB-DN11 2M E3FB-DN21
300mm E3FB-DP12 2M E3FB-DP22 E3FB-DN12 2M E3FB-DN22
1m E3FB-DP13 2M E3FB-DP23 E3FB-DN13 2M E3FB-DN23
Special
Applications
BGS
(background suppression)
100mm E3FB-LP11 2M E3FB-LP21 E3FB-LN11 2M E3FB-LN21
200mm E3FB-LP12 2M E3FB-LP22 E3FB-LN12 2M E3FB-LN22
Limited distance refl ective 10 to 50mm E3FB-VP11 2M E3FB-VP21 E3FB-VN11 2M E3FB-VN21
Transparent detected with
P-opaquing function *2
100 to 500mm
with E39-RP1
E3FB-BP11 2M E3FB-BP21 E3FB-BN11 2M E3FB-BN21
Transparent detected with
P-opaquing function *2
0.1 to 2m with
E39-RP1
E3FB-BP12 2M E3FB-BP22 E3FB-BN12 2M E3FB-BN22
Radial Through-beam 15m E3RB-TP11 2M E3RB-TP21 E3RB-TN11 2M
E3RB-TN21
Retro-refl ective *2
(using refl ector E39-R1S